
Stepping Stones M & G LLC 

3 Morse Court 
New Canaan, CT 06840 

Name / Address 

Groff. Lesley 

Estimate 
Date Estimate ft

6'28/2013 2841 

Project 

Mudroom, Back Po... 

Description Qty Rate Amount Unit sq.ft.o pcs Total 

Guest Powder Room 
Cararra/Calcatta Honed 12x12 - Brickjoint 

Mudroom & Back Powder Room 
Driftwood Light Grey 12)(24 

Packing & Delivery Charge to our Norwalk 
Warehouse 
This is a non-stocked item. The above 
materials are special order items which are 
non-returnable. Your material will be 
ordered based upon receiving a deposit & 
full payment is required before material 
can be shipped/picked up. Please note that 
we are not responsible for measurements & 
no retums/cancellations will be taken once 
a deposit is received. All material picked 
up at Stepping Stones must be opened & 
inspected at our facility. No claims will be 
honored after your order has left our 
facility for any damaged merchandise or 
shortages. 

40 

197.88 

I 

16.50 

5.70 

200.00 

0.00 

660.00 

1,127.92 

200.00 

0.00 

660.00T 

I,127.92T 

200.00T 

0.00T 

Subtotal $1,987.92 

Sales Tax (6.35%) $126.23 

Total $2,114.15 

EFTA00299409


