

Stepping Stones M & G LLC

3 Morse Court
New Canaan, CT 06840

Estimate

Date	Estimate #
6/28/2013	2841

Name / Address
Groff, Lesley [Redacted] [Redacted]

Project

Mudroom, Back Po...

Description	Qty	Rate	Amount	Unit	sq.ft.or pcs	Total
Guest Powder Room Cararra/Calcatta Honed 12x12 - Brickjoint	40	16.50	660.00			660.00T
Mudroom & Back Powder Room Driftwood Light Grey 12x24	197.88	5.70	1,127.92			1,127.92T
Packing & Delivery Charge to our Norwalk Warehouse	1	200.00	200.00			200.00T
This is a non-stocked item. The above materials are special order items which are non-returnable. Your material will be ordered based upon receiving a deposit & full payment is required before material can be shipped/picked up. Please note that we are not responsible for measurements & no returns/cancellations will be taken once a deposit is received. All material picked up at Stepping Stones must be opened & inspected at our facility. No claims will be honored after your order has left our facility for any damaged merchandise or shortages.		0.00	0.00			0.00T

Subtotal	\$1,987.92
Sales Tax (6.35%)	\$126.23
Total	\$2,114.15